
Proposed FFY24-28 TIP Amendment #2

STIP: 2024 - 2028 (A) 

Type Value Changed Date of 
Change 

Former Value New Value Variance Comments 

Federal Fiscal Year 2024 

Section 2A / State Prioritized Reliability Projects 

Safety Improvements 

613194 Multiple: WAREHAM TO RAYNHAM- GUIDE AND TRAFFIC SIGN REPLACEMENT ON A SECTION OF INTERSTATE 495 

Amendment 2024: Statewide-CON-Safety 
Improvements-HSIP 

12/5/2023 $8,023,070 $6,066,394 -$1,956,676 

Section 2B / State Prioritized Modernization Projects 

Intelligent Transportation Systems 

613142 Multiple: DISTRICT 5- ITS ROADWAY EQUIPMENT FOR HIGHWAY OPERATIONS 

Amendment MPO 11/11/2023 Statewide Southeastern 
Mass 

Amendment Municipalities 11/11/2023  Dartmouth, 
Lakeville, 

Middleborough, 
New Bedford, 

North 
Attleborough, 

Norton, Swansea, 
Taunton 

Prepared for the Southeastern Massachusetts Metropolitan Planning Organization meeting on December 19, 2023




